
 

 Minneapolis Music in the Parks  
2024 Lake Harriet Schedule 

4135 W Lake Harriet Parkway Minneapolis, MN 55409  

For weather cancellaƟons and other news, check Minneapolis Music and Movies Facebook page  

Date Time Band DescripƟon 
 May 27  5:30 PM         AnƟ-Skip ProtecƟon Rewind the 90s and beyond 

Monday, May 27 7:30 PM Belfast Cowboys Rock and soul 
Wednesday, May 29 7:30 PM Issho 4 InternaƟonal music 

Friday, May 31 7:30 PM 
Benjamin Raye & The Empire 

Players Singer-songwriter and mulƟ-instrumentalist 

June 
Saturday, June 1 7:30 PM Mae Simpson Powerhouse singer, high energy band 
Sunday, June 2 2PM City of Lakes Community Band Fun, free concerts, for all 
Sunday, June 2 5:30 PM And Then There Were 8 Genesis Phil Collins tribute band 
Monday, June 3 7:30 PM MaƩy & The Subtle ValidaƟon ValidaƟng us through song 

Wednesday, June 5 7:30 PM Sawyer's Dream Americana powerhouse vocal harmony band 
Friday, June 7 7:30 PM Linden Hills Chamber Orchestra Non-profit Twin CiƟes community orchestra 

Sunday, June 9 2PM Valley Winds New community band 
Sunday, June 9 5:30 PM The Jugsluggers EclecƟc string band music 

Monday, June 10 7:30 PM Robbinsdale City Band Robbinsdale city band 
Wednesday, June 12 7:30 PM The Mark Miller Band Classic rock cover band 

Friday, June 14 7:30 PM Red Hot Django Peppers All star group, new transfiguraƟon of jazz 
Saturday, June 15, 7:30 PM Twin City Mobile Jazz Project   
Sunday, June 16 2PM Ryan Picone Quartet  Jazz quartet like Django 
Sunday, June 16 5:30 PM Star Of the North Band Community concert band 
Monday, June 17 7:30 PM South High Community Band Family Friendly Fun Band Tunes 

Wednesday, June 19 7:30 PM Medalist Concert Band Concert band 
Friday, June 21 7:30 PM SouthSide Big Band Classic 17 piece big band 

Sunday, June 23 2PM Drums of Navarone LaƟn-flavored funk and jazz 
Sunday, June 23 5:30 PM Minnesota Freedom Band GLBTQIA+ Concert and jazz band 
Monday, June 24 7:30 PM Tony OrƟz and the Guns of Soul Pure Original Minnesota Rock 

Wednesday, June 26 7:30 PM Bluedog NaƟve American original Blues and Rock 
Friday, June 28 7:30 PM MN Sinfonia ExcepƟonal quality, professional orchestra 



Date Time Band DescripƟon 

Saturday, June 29 7:30 PM Minneapolis POPs Providing live public performances by 45 pro-
fessional musicians 

Sunday, June 30 2PM Minneapolis Brass Ensamble 15-piece brass choir with percussion 

Sunday, June 30 5:30 PM Minneapolis POPs providing live public performances by 45 pro-
fessional musicians 

July 
Monday, July 1 7:30 PM Lost Marbles Original rock and roll band 

Wednesday, July 3 7:30 PM The Band That Fell to Earth The premier Midwest Bowie tribute 

Friday, July 5 7:30 PM USAF Band of Mid-America USAF band of Mid-America 

Saturday, July 6 7:30 PM Minneapolis POPs 
Providing live public performances by 45 pro-

fessional musicians 
Sunday, July 7 2PM Heavy for the Hawk EclecƟc mix for all ages 

Sunday, July 7 5:30 PM Minneapolis POPs Providing live public performances by 45 pro-
fessional musicians 

Monday, July 8 7:30 PM MN Orchestra The Minnesota Orchestra 
Wednesday, July 10 7:30 PM JoJo Green Big sound, authenƟcally unique 

Friday, July 12 7:30 PM MN Sinfonia ExcepƟonal quality, professional  orchestra 

Saturday, July 13 7:30 PM Minneapolis POPs Providing live public performances by 45 pro-
fessional musicians 

Sunday, July 14 2PM Paul Barry Blues Band Chicago and West Coast blues 

Sunday, July 14 5:30 PM Minneapolis POPs Providing live public performances by 45 pro-
fessional musicians 

Monday, July 15 7:30 PM Rare Form EnergeƟc danceable classic rock 

Wednesday, July 17 7:30 PM Mark Joseph Blues, soul, rock'n'roll, Americana, Feelgood 

Friday, July 19 7:30 PM Dark Light Oblivion Minneapolis based original rock band 

Saturday, July 20 7:30 PM Minneapolis POPs Providing live public performances by 45 pro-
fessional musicians 

Sunday, July 21 2PM Bavarian Musikmeisters AuthenƟc German music 

Sunday, July 21 5:30 PM Minneapolis POPs Providing live public performances by 45 pro-
fessional musicians 
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Date Time Band DescripƟon 
Monday, July 22 7:30 PM Not Quite Dead Grateful Dead tribute band 

Wednesday, July 24 7:30 PM The Twins of Franklin Female fronted folk-rock band 

Friday, July 26 7:30 PM MN Sinfonia ExcepƟonal quality, professional  orchestra 

Saturday, July 27 7:30 PM Minneapolis POPs Providing live public performances by 45          
professional musicians 

Sunday, July 28 2PM Minnesota Mandolin Orchestra Classical and internaƟonal plectrum music 

Sunday, July 28 5:30 PM Minneapolis POPs 
Providing live public performances by 45       

professional musicians 
Monday, July 29 7:30 PM Creeping Charlie Loud guitar and honest lyrics 

Wednesday, July 31 7:30 PM Moonshine Prophets Fun high energy party rock and country band 
playing music from across the decades 

August 
Friday, August 2 7:30 PM Gypsy Swing Jazz Gypsy mania hot club quartet 

Saturday, August 3 7:30 PM The Von Tramps Rude and cheeky rock and Roll 
Sunday, August 4 2PM Purple Queen Good vibes powerful healing love 

Sunday, August 4 5:30 PM The Way Way Back Band EnergeƟc mix of Motown, funk, and disco 

Monday, August 5 7:30 PM The C Notes Rock blues soul funk band 

Wednesday, August 7 7:30 PM 
Shaun Johnson + the Big Band  

Experience Contemporary big band style 

Friday, August 9 7:30 PM Star Tribune Presents Ber.   
Sunday, August 11 2PM Percolators Band Refreshing 60's vocal harmony rock 
Sunday, August 11 5:30 PM Kenwood Symphony Orchestra Community symphony orchestra 

Monday August  7:30pm Jaspar Lepak Hearƞelt Folk/Americana 

Wednesday, August 14 7:30 PM The Pan-handlers Steel Drum 
Band Caribbean music on steel drums 

Friday, August 16 7:30 PM The Zillionaires  Original Music, alt-variety band 

Saturday, August 17 7:30 PM Fat Chance Jug Band Jug band songs and more 

Sunday, August 18 2PM 
ROBOS (Rock On Brothers Of 

Sound) Koroline Wells led classic rock Musicians. 
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Date Time Band DescripƟon 

Sunday, August 18 5:30 PM Saddle Sores Classic country from the 50s, 60s & 70s 

Monday, August 19 7:30 PM La Danse Fatale Ballet Company Performing arts ballet company 

Wednesday, August 21 7:30 PM Flamenco X Ensemble Groundbreaking music & dance ensemble 

Friday, August 23 7:30 PM Glycerin Tears Rooted in the rich heritage of flamenco, 
with an eclecƟc array of influences 

Sunday, August 25 2PM Sparky Homegown, country, fun, & easy-going 

Sunday, August 25 5:30 PM St Louis Park Community Band Full instrumentaƟon community Band 

Monday, August 26 7:30 PM Necessary Diversion 80s to now: Songs You Love 

Wednesday, August 28 7:30 PM John Penny and His Virtual Band World jazz composer guitarist 

Friday, August 30 7:30 PM Luke LeBlanc Band Minneapolis based folk-rock songwriter 

September 

Sunday, September 1 2PM The Jolly Pops Happy Dads playing music for kids and 
families 

 Sunday, September 1 5:30 PM SESAY AcousƟc afro pop, unique, singer-
songwriter, storytelling, & ear candy 

Monday, September 2 5:30 PM BATO BATO! Breck School            
Marimba Ensemble Danceable upbeat music 

 Monday, September 2 7:30 PM Socaholix High energy Caribbean dance band 
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